South Carolina

)

Legislature
May 10, 2024, 10:35:12 pm

Session 117 - (2007-2008)

S*0999 (Rat #0183, Act #0175 of 2008) General Bill, By McGill and Land
Summary: Antlered deer

AN ACT TO AMEND SECTION 50-11-335, AS AMENDED, CODE OF LAWS OF SOUTH CAROLINA, 1976, RELATING
TO THE BAG LIMIT ON ANTLERED DEER, SO AS TO PROVIDE THAT IN GAME ZONE 5 THERE IS NO DAILY OR
SEASON LIMIT ON ANTLERED DEER. - ratified title

01/16/08
01/16/08

01/17/08
01/18/08
01/22/08
01/23/08
01/24/08
01/31/08
02/04/08
02/11/08
02/11/08
02/11/08

Senate
Senate

Senate
Senate
House
House
House

Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference SJ-13
Unanimous consent for second and third readings on next two consecutive legislative days
SJ-13

Read second time SJ-12

Read third time and sent to House SJ-1

Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference HJ-8
Read second time HJ-29

Read third time and enrolled HJ-13

Ratified R 183

Signed By Governor

Copies available

Effective date 02/04/08

Act No. 175

Page 1 of 1



