South Carolina Legislature

September 20, 2024, 01:07:24 am

Session 117 - (2007-2008)

S*0999 (Rat #0183, Act #0175 of 2008) General Bill, By McGill and Land

Summary: Antlered deer

AN ACT TO AMEND SECTION 50-11-335, AS AMENDED, CODE OF LAWS OF SOUTH CAROLINA, 1976, RELATING TO THE BAG LIMIT ON ANTLERED DEER, SO AS TO PROVIDE THAT IN GAME ZONE 5 THERE IS NO DAILY OR SEASON LIMIT ON ANTLERED DEER. - ratified title

01/16/08	Senate	Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference SJ-13
01/16/08	Senate	Unanimous consent for second and third readings on next two consecutive legislative days
		SJ-13
01/17/08	Senate	Read second time SJ-12
01/18/08	Senate	Read third time and sent to House SJ-1
01/22/08	House	Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference HJ-8
01/23/08	House	Read second time HJ-29
01/24/08	House	Read third time and enrolled HJ-13
01/31/08		Ratified R 183
02/04/08		Signed By Governor
02/11/08		Copies available
02/11/08		Effective date 02/04/08
02/11/08		Act No. 175